Agenda for May 22, 2013 - 8:30 am

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number

C-BK1

C-BK2

C-RC1

C-RC2

C-RC3

Page 1 of 4

PU-08-75

PU-13-195

AU-13-215

AU-13-216

GE-12-636

Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the May 8, 2013
Commission Meeting

Basin Electric Power Cooperative, Inc.
Electric Generation/Wind - Ward County
Siting Application

Siting Application Fee Refund

Northern States Power Company
Red River Valley NG Units 1 & 2 - Hankinson, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Filing Fee

William Roger Jensen
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Richard A. Berens
Auctioneer License
Cancellation

License Cancellation

Earth Harvest Mills, Inc.
License Renewal Year 2012
Annual Activity

Order on Trade Secret Protection

Current as of 5/21/2013 11:42:02
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Number Case Number
C-RC4 GE-13-202

Number Case Number

Page 2 of 4

C-JF1 PU-06-330

C-JF2 PU-07-184

C-JF3 PU-07-791

C-JF4 PU-13-214

BK1 PU-13-51

CONSENT AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

JGL Grain O/A JGL Grain, LLC
Roving Grain Buyer - Moose Jaw, SK
License Application

New License

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
Trenton to Beaver Lodge Pipeline - Williams County
Siting Application

Siting Application Fee Refund

Dakota Gasification Company
CO2 Pipeline
Siting Application

Siting Application Fee Refund

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
Pump Station Upgrades
Siting Application

Siting Application Fee Refund

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Coyote Creek Mining Co., L.L.C-Mercer County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Telrite Corporation
Designated Eligible Carrier
Application

Order on Eligible Telecommunications Carrier Designation

Current as of 5/21/2013 11:42:02



Agenda for May 22, 2013 - 8:30 am

Number
BK2

RC1

RC2

RC3

RC4

RC5

Page 3 of 4

Case Number
PU-13-64

AM-13-92

GE-13-213

AM-13-93

RC-13-217

AU-13-218

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Courtenay Wind Farm, LLC
200.5 MW Wind Energy Conversion Facility-Stutsman
Siting Application

Notice of Filing and Notice of Hearing

AML Division 2013 Project
Havelock C Construction
Project

Contract

Feed Mix, LLC
Grain Warehouse - Harvey, ND
License Application

New License

AML Division 2013 Project
Richter Construction
Project

Contract

Public Service Commission
2014 Administration and Enforcement Grant
Application

Grant Funds Submittal

Jonathan P. Cuticelli
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Current as of 5/21/2013 11:42:02
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Number Case Number

Page 4 of 4

JF1 PU-12-656

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

ONEOK Rockies Midstream, L.L.C.
Garden Creek Il Plant - McKenzie County, ND
Siting Application

Order on Certificate of Site Compatibility

Current as of 5/21/2013 11:42:02



